
Ref
Agent Company Contact Numbers Email

REGISTERED LAWYERS

RL001 Christopher Caisley Walker Morris 0113 283 2553 chris.caisley1@hotmail.com

RL002 Gregory Keenan Aspire Management +44 (0) 7503 707 219 gkeenan@aspiremanagement.com

RL004 James Welch Quantum Law LLP 07730 526 627 jw@quantumlaw.co.uk

RL006 Ian Seabury Seabury Beaumont LLP 07990 524 873 irs@seaburybeaumont.co.uk

RL007 J. Michael O'Garra O'Garra's Solicitors 07803 238 699 mog@ogarras.com

RL008 David Paterson Blacks Solicitors LPP 07960 068 745 Dpaterson@LawBlacks.com

RL009 Daniel Follon The Chambers of David Malone 07738 386 435 dfollon@1gis.co.uk

RL010 Martin Budworth Kings Chambers 07940 599 440 mbudworth@kingschambers.com

RL011 Tom Gent SMG Sports Management 07766 015 043 tom@smgsportsmanagement.co.uk

RL012 Christopher Pettit Distinct Agency 07973 653 530 chris.pettit@distinctagency.com

RL014 Stuart Page Aticus Law Limited 07872 814630 Page@AticusLaw.co.uk

RL016 Matthew Lewis The Sports Management Company07812 172 273 matthew@tsmc.uk.com

RL017 Stephen Ormesher Aticus Law Limited 07921 722837 stephen.ormesher@abbeysolicitors.co.uk

RL018 Robert Stevenson Park Square Barristers Stevenson@psqb.co.uk

RL019 Anthony O'Callaghan David W Harris Solicitors aoc@dwharris.co.uk
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